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  NYS - NJPA PIGGYBACK CONTRACT # 022712-BPS BENTLEY MILLS, INC. DESIGNATED NEW YORK STATE DEALERS
  Bentley's designed NYS Dealers will perform function of:      NYS Contract #:  PC66634
    1)  Handling the procurement of the material(s) from Bentley for the Authorized Agency.      Master Contract #:  022712-BPS
    2)  Installation  of the material(s) for the Authorized Agency
    3)  Invoice Authorized Agency for material(s) and installation / labor

DEALER BUSINESS NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY ZIP 
CODE PHONE NUMBER CONTACT NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

NYS 
Certified 
M/WBE                  

Y / N

NYS                  
Vendor       ID 

#

Federal              
ID #

ALBANY TO BUFFALO

AM Carpet Service Inc 120 South Avenue West Seneca 14224 716-674-4424 Shawn Copella Amcarpetservice@aol.com N 1000008181 16-1423401

GP Flooring Solutions                                       
(formerly GP Land & Carpet Corp) 5905 Lake Road South Brockport 14420 585-637-2828 Abby Reinhard abby.reinhard@gpcarpet.com WBE  

59659 1000008516 16-6330058

Karen A Davis dba  D & D Floor Covering 18980 State Route 22 Petersburgh 12138 (518) 658-0298 Karen Davis, President ddfloorcovering38@yahoo.com WBE                   
2227 1100046324 27-3542190

Flooring Environment Inc. 2084 Route 9 Round Lake 12151 (518) 383-5510 Ron Cassin, Sales & Marketing Mgr rcassin@flooringenv.com WBE                   
51481 1000008579 20-1919012

Harborside Interiors Dba/ Oswego Quality 
Carpet                                   35 West Schuyler Street Oswego 13126 (315) 343-1098 Dustin Hill, Project  Manager oqc35@yahoo.com N 1100006644 16-1575315

Pro Carpet Inc. 5580 W. Ridge Road Spencerport 14559 (585) 352-5905 Louis Mandell Jr, Vice President lmandelljr@procarpetinc.com WBENC                 
11749 1000008228 16-1459440

NEW YORK CITY, LONG ISLAND, WESTCHESTER, AND SURROUNDING AREAS

Architectural Flooring Resource, Inc. 135 West 27th Street                             
6th Floor New York    10001 (212) 290-0200 Mercedes Montano, Project 

Coordinator mercedes@afrny.com
MBE  

250432                
WBE  459

1100024462 11-3155684

Consolidated Carpet 45 West 25th Street, 8th Floor New York    10010 (212) 226-4600 David H. White, Executive Vice Pres. dwhite@consolidatedcarpet.com N 1100078118 11-1581269

Culver Floor Covering Co Inc 2411 Avenue X Brooklyn 11235 718-332-3434 George Petersen george.petersen@culverfloors.com WBE 1000005584 11-197854

East West Building Solution   28 Colt Court Ronkonkoma 11779 (631) 278-6385 Kristine Fitzpatrick, President mllongisland@gmail.com MBE 1100130232 27-0877394

PSH Corp Dba John Herbert Company 142 State Route 17K, PO Box 2758 Newburgh 12550 (845) 564-3000  Paul Hoffner, President phoffner@johnherbertcompany.com N 1000001859 14-1787487

Parsons Commercial 665 Commercial Ave Garden City 11530 (516) 484-2323 Jen Uppal jenuppal@parsonsfloor.com N 1100010628 262969532

RD Weis Companies 200 Clearbrook Road, Suite 142 Elmsford 10523 (212) 376-5355 George Ringel, Executive Director gringel@rdweis.com N 1000013213 13-3569261

Sterling Floor Designs LTD 82 Modular Avenue Commack 11725 (631) 993-3000 Mike Ambury mambury@sterlingfloordesigns.com WBE 1000005696 11-2512551
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